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MixRite

Fertilizer & Chemical
injectors are water
driven only, with no
other energy required

ite Injectors

A step up from

Application Different Models
« Fertigation
« Water Treatment
« Supplementation
« Disinfection and Cleaning of
Lines and Installations
« Fertigation for sprinkler systems
« |rrigation
e pH control

Standard
Perfect Blending
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How does it work?

« Water driven, non-electric

« Piston driven by water flow

« Solution is added in proportion to
water flow for accurate mixing

« Solution constantly added as water
flows through unit

« Ratio of additive remains constant
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Different Methods
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External Bypass Internal Bypass
Chemical Resistant Chemical Resistant Compact






Pressure Loss Tables

TF-25 005
TF-25 002
TF-25 001
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Max. injection rate per hour - MixRite models

Injection Rate

L/h

gph

344

1300

317

1200

291

1100

264

1000

238

900

212

800

185

700

159

600

132

500

106

400

79

300

53

200

26

100

§00-G¢ 41

¢00-S¢ 41

T00-G¢ 41

§00-GT 41

¢00-9T 41

T00-ST 41

S00-0T 41

¢00-0T 41

T00-0T 41

0TSZ SHUXIN

9052 SHUXIN

Y052 SMUXIN

¢05¢ aMUXIN

805¢ SMUXIN

0052 SHIXIN



Recommended Accessories
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3/4” FlowGuard
Cat. No. 38220000002

|

Suction foot
valve
Cat. No. 36000000029

3/4” Static
Pressure regulator
Cat. No. 38030200001

3/4” Anti
siphon kit
Cat. No. 36073008002

Manual ON/OFF
Option
Cat. No. 28240210000

&

3/4” Pressure
Regulator
Cat. No. 38030200002

3/4” Fertiguard
Cat. No. 38220000001

)

3/4” Water Filter
Cat. No. 38000000172

-

3/4” Back
flow preventor
Cat. No. 38030200004

Remote Hydraulic
on/off system

Plastic Wall mounting bracket
cat no. 360030162765
For all 3/4 MixRite models

Plastic wall mounting bracket
and stand base

cat no. 35125001872

For MixRite TF10 models

.

Stainless Steel Wall
mounting Bracket
Cat No. 35000000010
For models TF15 +TF25

Hydraulic remote
control ON/OFF
Option

Cat. No. 282402A0000

Electric remote

control ON/OFF

Option

24V AC - Cat. No. 282402A00AC
24V DC - Cat. No. 282402A00DC

2 wiers 12-40 VDC Latch - Cat. No. 282402A2LCH
3 wiers 12-40 VDC Latch - Cat. No. 282402A3LCH

TEFEN
Manufacture & Marketing Plastic Products

Nahsholim 30815 Israel
Phone: 972-4-6395554
Fax: 972-4-6390813

export@tefenplastic.com
www.tefenplastic.com
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